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26/06/2024 Week 6 of 14

Team Standings

Lanes 13 - 24|

Points  Points Team Scratch Pins +
Place _# Team Name Won Lost Avg _Pins HDCP _HDCP
1 4 Mojarra Pescaderia 22 2 77313739 2114349
2 3 FireBall 16 8 68112662 9414047
3 8 PinPufios 15 9 60511252 15413404
4 12 Vikingos 14 10 68411710 9113571
5 9 Incomodos 13 11 64411977 12313910
6 1 PinHunters 12 12 74213799 4414054
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk
Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3-  _Total WON
13-14  Pin Packers 658 729 789 2176 1
1516  Incomodos 693 791 789 2273 3
17-18  Pin Hunters 791 807 720 2318 3
19-20  Concepto 13 646 729 777 2152 1
21-22  Pistoleros 709 742 739 2190 2
23-24  ACIER 728 714 641 2083 1

Lane Assignments

Points Points Team Scratch Pins +
Place _# Team Name Won Lost Avg _Pins HDCP _HDCP
7 2 ACIER 12 12 70012999 7813691
8 5 Los Jefes 11 13 68512917 9013920
9 6 Concepto 13 10 14 69313163 8413805
10 11 Pin Packers 7 17 66611303 10313438
11 10 Pistoleros 7 17 66011519 11113297
12 7 REJS Seguridad Priva 4 20 707 8272 73 9208
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk
Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
<-->  PinPufios 760 738 732 2230 3
<—> REJS Seguridad Privad 753 728 632 2113 1
<-->  Los Jefes 742 738 781 2261 1
<-->  Fire Ball 706 800 747 2253 3
<->  Vikingos 711 725 751 2187 2
<—>  Mojarra Pescaderia 722 817 738 2277 3

Wk07 03/07 10- 6 11- 1

13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24

3-8 12-2 7-4 9-5

Wk08 10/07 5 7 4-12 2-10 1-9 6-8 3-11
Last Week's Top Scores

Team Scratch Game

792 Pin Hunters

786 Mojarra P
726 Fire Ball

Team Scratch Series

escaderia

Team Handicap Game

2273 Pin Hunters
2204 Mojarra Pescaderia

2029 Concepto 13

Scratch Game

Men 226
223
220

220

198
177
171

Women

Nickolas Bernal
Humberto Jr Vazquez
Carlos Garcia
Roberto Perez

Brenda Giacoman
Lupita Saucedo
Meme Gracia

Scratch Series

615 Nickolas Bernal
606 Humberto Jr Vazquez
602 Ramiro Ordofez

482
475
471

Astrid Rodriguez
Meme Gracia
Brenda Giacoman

817 Mojarra Pescaderia
807 Pin Hunters
800 Fire Ball
Handicap Game
237 Miguel Gonzalez
227 Jamid Macias
226 Nickolas Bernal

226
214
207

Brenda Giacoman
Lupita Saucedo
Astrid Rodriguez

Season High Scores

Team Handicap Series

2318 Pin Hunters
2277 Mojarra Pescader
2273 Incomodos

Handicap Series

667 Miguel Gonzalez
623 Ramiro Ordofez
615 Nickolas Bernal

593 Astrid Rodriguez
559 Meme Gracia
555 Brenda Giacoman

Team Scratch Game

935 Concepto
894 Los Jefes
878 Pin Hunte

Team Scratch Series

13

Team Handicap Game

2506 Mojarra Pescaderia

2496 Pin Hunters

rs

Scratch Game

2480 Concepto 13

Scratch Series

954 Concepto 13

941 Los Jefes

893 Pin Hunters
Handicap Game

Team Handicap Series

2608 Los Jefes
2606 ACIER
2579 Mojarra Pescader

Handicap Series

Men 279 Nickolas Bernal 727 Nickolas Bernal 279 Nickolas Bernal 727 Nickolas Bernal
278 Humberto Jr Vazquez 722 Manuel Ordaz 278 Pepe Sauceda 722 Manuel Ordaz
258 Pepe Sauceda 717 Humberto Jr Vazquez 278 Humberto Jr Vazquez 717 Humberto Jr Vazquez
258 Carlos Garcia
258 Manuel Ordaz

Women 221 Meme Gracia 544 Meme Gracia 253 Meme Gracia 640 Meme Gracia
202 Angela M Gonzalez D 534 Brenda Giacoman 230 Astrid Rodriguez 618 Brenda Giacoman
198 Brenda Giacoman 494 |upita Garza 226 Brenda Giacoman 617 Lupita Garza

Individual High Averages
Men 223.69 Nickolas Bernal 207.80 Humberto Jr Vazquez M 206.77 Manuel Ordaz
Women 163.93 Meme Gracia 163.17 Brenda Giacoman 155.42 Astrid Rodriguez

Resultados en:

https;//oscarvazquez.info/
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La Premiacion Requiere Jugar 2/3 de los Juegos Programados
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Average List of Regular Team Members

B Men Division 1: Division1

Team Name Pins Gms  Avg HDCP Team Name Pins Gms  Avg HDCP
1 3 Nickolas Bernal 3579 16 223 O 40 3 Alfredo Bernal 1179 7 168 25
2 5 Eduardo Flores 631 3bk205 O 41 7 Daniel Quintanilla 1173 7 167 26
3 1 Humberto Jr VazquezM 3117 15 207 O 42 7 Manuel Juarez 1504 9 167 26
4 6 Manuel Ordaz 2688 13 206 O 43 10 Carlos Leal 2328 14 166 27
5 6 Eliud Martinez 614 3200 O 44 3 Adrian Garcia 2648 16 165 28
6 4 Alan Arratia 2832 14 202 O 45 6 Alberto Ramos 2147 13 165 28
7 2 Roberto Perez 3033 15202 O 46 2 Ivan Rodriguez 1153 7 164 28
8 5 Patricio Garza 2412 12 201 0 47 11 Roberto Sr. Armendariz 2305 14 164 28
9 4 Jorge Cruz 1779 9 197 2 48 12 Gilberto Sanchez M 2788 17 164 28
10 6 Eduardo Garza 2360 12 196 3 49 12 Mario Martinez 1130 7 161 31
11 4 Juan Ramirez 2745 14 196 3 50 2 Fernando Gonzalez 1444 9 160 32
12 1 Lalo Bafiuelos 582 3200 O 51 12 Carlos Sanchez M 2559 16 159 32
13 1 Ramiro Ordofiez 2897 15193 5 52 8 Rene Garza 1434 9 159 32
14 9 Carlos Garcia 3282 17 193 5 53 5 Mario Sr Macias 1748 11 158 33
15 2 Marcelo Balderas 2469 13 189 8 54 7 Roman Juarez 1266 8 158 33
16 1T Humberto SrVazquezC 3418 18 189 8 55 8 Juan Jo Sepulveda 948 6 158 33
17 4 Alfredo Arratia 2828 15188 9 56 11 Miguel Gonzalez 2685 17 157 34
18 3 Diego Rodriguez 925 5185 12 57 10 Alfonso Rodriguez 2050 13 157 34
19 5 Jamid Macias 3316 18 184 12 58 10 Ruben Martinez 2674 17 157 34
20 1 Sergio Martinez 2749 15 183 13 59 11 Rigoberto Fernandez 1606 11 146 40
21 12 Abraham Mata 733 4183 13 60 10 Javier Garcia 2043 14 145 40
22 2 Jose Pablo Balderas 3106 17 182 14 61 8 Fernando Rodriguez 1589 11 144 40
23 10 Jorge Cantu 724 4 181 15 62 12 Luis Sanchez 1696 12 141 40
24 10 Cesar Lopez 1265 7 180 16 63 6 Jorge Rodriguez 538 4 134 40
25 4  Pepe Sauceda 1443 8 180 16 64 7 Adrian Cruz 0 0bk182 14
26 6 Oscar Zavala 2702 15 180 16 65 11 Sergio Zambrano 0 0200 O
27 7 Aldo Vazquez J 718 4179 16 66 11 Gerardo Sepulveda 0 0200 O
28 6 Alan Trevifio 1436 8 179 16 67 7 Diego Quintanilla 0 0200 O
29 4 Jhony Chapa 2112 12 176 19 68 5 Carlos Proal 0 0200 O
30 12 Denjiro Mata 2804 16 175 20 69 1 Juan Ordofiez 0 0bk194 4
31 9 Rafael Galeana 2950 17 173 21 70 4 Javier Chapa 0 0200 O
32 5 Dany Saenz 2429 14 173 21 71 5 Carlos Del Angel 0 0200 O
33 1 Mike Bafiuelos 1036 6 172 22 72 2 Luis D Fernandez 0 0bk199 O
34 8 Rafael Maldonado 1892 11 172 22 73 4 David Cantu 0 0200 O
35 9 Judas Trujillo 2214 13 170 24 74 3 Mario Rojas 0 0200 O
36 5 Mario Jr Macias 2381 14 170 24 75 3 Luis M Terrazas 0 0200 O
37 2 Alejandro Gzz Tanaka 1359 8 169 24 76 10 Irving Amezcua 0 0bk185 12
38 6 Mario Reyes 678 4 169 24 77 10 Luca Lavista 0 0200 O
39 8 Guadalupe Gonzalez 1352 8 169 24

“=* Women Division 1: Division1

Team Name Pins Gms  Avq HDCP Team Name Pins Gms  Avg HDCP
1 11 Meme Gracia 2295 14 163 29 8 9 Irma Romo 1922 13 147 42
2 3 Brenda Giacoman 2937 18 163 29 9 8 Rosy Alba 1175 8 146 43
3 8 Astrid Rodriguez 1865 12 155 36 10 8 Meche Montemayor 997 7 142 46
4 7 Angela M Gonzalez D 1679 11 152 38 11 3 Luz Ramirez 1249 9 138 49
5 11 Lupita Garza 2111 14 150 40 12 9 Silvia Chapa 1609 12 134 52
6 11 Rebeca Fernandez 301 2bk168 25 13 12 Evelyn Sanchez 0 0200 O
7 7 Lupita Saucedo 1352 9 150 40

Base de HDCP es de 200 al 80% y Dommy es de 145 Sin HDCP !
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This Week's Statistics

How many people bowled

Number of games bowled

Actual average of week's scores
How many games above average
How many games below average
Pins above/below average per game
How many people raised average
by this amount

How many people went down

by this amount

League average before bowling
League average after bowling
Change in league average

800s
775s
750s
725s
700s
675s
650s
625s
600s
575s
550s
525s
500s
475s
450s
425s
400s
below 400

300s
275s
250s
225s
200s
175s
150s
125s
100s
below 100

27/06/2024 04:15 pm Page 4 of 4

Over All Men Women

58 49 9

144 122 22
163.22 166.58 144.55

46 39 7

98 83 15
-11.10 -11.31 -9.95

9 7 2
1.99 2.27 1.01

49 42 7
-3.31 -3.36 -3.01
173.21 176.95 152.88
170.73 174.39 150.76
-2.49 -2.56 -2.11

3 3 -

7 7 -

2 2 -

2 2 -

8 6 2

6 5 1

2 1 1

1 1 -

27 22 5

1 1 -

10 10 -

38 36 2

49 44 5

36 26 10

9 4 5

1 1 -
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